05-13-1999

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

PATENTS ONLY

	JU1030928 of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Additi	Name of conveying party(ies): BRITISH PIPE COATERS LIMITED fonal name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached [] Yes [X] No Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name [] Other - Execution Date: OCTOBER 29, 1998	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: BREDERO PRICE COATERS LIMITED Internal Address: c/o Fitzpatricks Street Address: 4 West Regent Street Glasgow G-2 1RS Country: Great Britain
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,279,368
	Additional numbers att	tached? [] Yes [X] No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed Name: Kevin P. Crosby, Esq. Internal Address: Malin, Haley, DiMaggio & Crosby, P.A. Street Address: One East Broward Blvd., Suite 1609 City: Fort Lauderdale State: Florida ZIP: 33301	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 8. Deposit account number: 13-1130 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of $1/21/66$

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commission of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4

I:\8253\forms\8801.232

05/12/1999 DNGUYEN 00000200 5279368

Kevin P. Crosby, Reg. No. 32,123

PATENT REEL: 9935 FRAME: 0396



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1377398

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

BRITISH PIPE COATERS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

BREDERO PRICE COATERS LIMITED

RECORDED: 04/26/1999

Given at Companies House, London, the 29th October 1998

MISS S. BASHAR

S. Bashar.

For The Registrar Of Companies



PATENT REEL: 9935 FRAME: 0397